10900045445

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
special mendences to 1 ming emoci.

Office Use Only



600155586736

05/08/09--01016--012 **125.00

2009 MAY -8 PM 2: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

T. CLINE

MAY 1 1 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor						
SUBJEC	_{ст.} М and	S Condo, LLC					
оовин			ed Liability Compa	ny)		_	
The encl	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing				
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	•			
(Cynthia L. i	Balek		- 1			
_			(Name of Person)				
f	M and S C	ondo, LLC					
_			(Firm/Company)			-	
2	2220 Mayf	air Avenue					
			(Address)				
\	Nestchest	er, Illinois 60154					
		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code))	··		
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please	e call:				
					ZA ZA	200	
Cyntr	nia L. Bale	K (Person)	_at (531-1445	0 20	2009 HAY	71
	(Name (ii Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telep	none Number TAR	8- Y	
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amount:			EE.	3 ₽	FILE
✓ \$125.0	O Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Figg CertificateoffS Certified Copy (additional copy is	Fex tams &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	of Corporations	rcle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2220 Mayfair Avenue	2220 Mayfair Avenue
Westchester, Illinois 60154	Westchester, Illinois 60154
	Westeriester, minors 00104
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Judi Ritter 19541 66th Te	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of another s of the registered agent are: Name Prace North
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Judi Ritter 19541 66th Te	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ranother s of the registered agent are: Name
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Judi Ritter 19541 66th Te	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of another s of the registered agent are: Name Prace North

Todi Ritter

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

1 itle:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag					
WOOV - Wanag	ing Member				
MGRM		Cynthia L. Bałek			
	•	2220 Mayfair Avenue			
		Westchester, Illinois 60154		<u> </u>	
MODA					
MGRM	-	Mitchell P. Balek			
		12939 Fairway Drive			
		Lemont, Illinois 60349			
MGRM		Philip A. Balek			
	•	1400 Blanchan Avenue		—	
		LaGrange Park, Illinois 60526		_	
MGRM		Melinda A. Levato		_	
		304 S. 9th Avenue			
		LaGrange, Illinois 60525			
(Use attachment if i	necessary)		AE AE	200	
(Obe attachment if i	necessary)		CRI A	9 MA	-71
ARTICLE V: Effective dat	e, if other than the dat	e of filing:	OBL	IONA	L)
		ecific and cannot be more than five	b isin e	ss @ ay	s prior
to or 90 days after the date	of filing.)		OF STATE	7	FI
			[] [S	<u></u>	
			22	2: 08	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGN	IATURE:		ĐΑ	æ	
	Swan	1 8			
Si	gnature of a member or	an authorized representative of a membe	 :r.		
]) lo	f this document constitute	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution is an affirmation under the penalties of perjur	У		
	that the facts stated herei	n are true.)			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Daniel A. Balek		
	1934 Curtiss		
	Downers Grove, Illinois 60515		
			
		J. 2	
		2009 MAY	\neg n
		Z Z .	
		SEE P	m
			Ö
(Use attachment if necessary)		2: 08 STATE LORIO	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing:	(OPTIONA	L)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five	business day	s prio
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
MG	B		
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a memb	er.	
(In accordance with secti of this document constitu that the facts stated her	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executior tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjure in are true.)	ıry	
PHILIP	A. BALEK ad or printed name of signee		
Туре	ed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)